Hwn

© © N o U

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Position

Director Of Transit Operations
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Operations Safety & Training
Officer

Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Transit Supervisor
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Transit Supervisor
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Transit Supervisor
Bus Operator
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Other Positions Held Special District

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Department

Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$108,074

$75414
$74,472
$73,554

$73,448
$69,133
$68,273
$67,087
$66,276
$64,962
$62,226
$62,146
$61,642
$61,399
$60,934
$60,375
$59,063
$59,047
$57,917
$57,719
$57,346
$56,697
$55,958
$55,543
$54,456
$54,020
$53,480
$53,337
$52,610
$52,279



31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

38,
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55,
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Transit Supervisor
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator

Dispatch & Revenue Control
Specialist

Bus Operator
Transit Supervisor
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Transit Supervisor
Bus Operator
Transit Supervisor
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$52,089
$51,846
$51,689
$51,407
$51,290
$50,895
$50,648

$50,620
$50,344
$49,787
$49,405
$49,319
$49,061
$48,946
$48,899
$48,685
$48,684
$48,679
$48,626
$48,534
$48,174
$47,793
$47,692
$47,625
$47,482
$47,368
$47,202
$47,171
$47,073
$46,560
$46,330



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$46,313
$45,622
$45,563
$45,371
$45,346
$45,146
$44,576
$44,544
$44,357
$43,940
$43,872
$43,790
$43,636
$42,894
$42,685
$42,387
$42,325
$41,939
$41,589
$41,364
$41,253
$40,816
$40,809
$40,773
$40,513
$39,862
$39,840
$39,602
$39,008
$38,750
$38,419
$38,375



94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator
Bus Operator

Bus Operator

Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District
Gold Coast Transit District

Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

Operations

$37,991
$37,817
$37,744
$37,724
$37,115
$36,842
$36,408



