	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Transit Operations		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$108,074
2.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$75,414
3.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$74,472
4.	Operations Safety & Training Officer		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$73,554
5.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$73,448
6.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$69,133
7.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$68,273
8.	Transit Supervisor		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$67,087
9.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$66,276
10.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$64,962
11.	Transit Supervisor		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$62,226
12.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$62,146
13.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$61,642
14.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$61,399
15.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$60,934
16.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$60,375
17.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$59,063
18.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$59,047
19.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$57,917
20.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$57,719
21.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$57,346
22.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$56,697
23.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$55,958
24.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$55,543
25.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$54,456
26.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$54,020
27.	Transit Supervisor		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$53,480
28.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$53,337
29.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$52,610
30.	Bus Operator		Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$52,279

31.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$52,089
32.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$51,846
33.	Transit Supervisor	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$51,689
34.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$51,407
35.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$51,290
36.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$50,895
37.	Dispatch & Revenue Control Specialist	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$50,648
38.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$50,620
39.	Transit Supervisor	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$50,344
40.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$49,787
41.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$49,405
42.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$49,319
43.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$49,061
44.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$48,946
45.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$48,899
46.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$48,685
47.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$48,684
48.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$48,679
49.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$48,626
50.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$48,534
51.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$48,174
52.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$47,793
53.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$47,692
54.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$47,625
55.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$47,482
56.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$47,368
57.	Transit Supervisor	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$47,202
58.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$47,171
59.	Transit Supervisor	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$47,073
60.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$46,560
61.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$46,330

62.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$46,313
63.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$45,622
64.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$45,563
65.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$45,371
66.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$45,346
67.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$45,146
68.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$44,576
69.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$44,544
70.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$44,357
71.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$43,940
72.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$43,872
73.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$43,790
74.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$43,636
75.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$42,894
76.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$42,685
77.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$42,387
78.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$42,325
79.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$41,939
80.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$41,589
81.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$41,364
82.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$41,253
83.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$40,816
84.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$40,809
85.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$40,773
86.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$40,513
87.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$39,862
88.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$39,840
89.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$39,602
90.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$39,008
91.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$38,750
92.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$38,419
93.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$38,375

94.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$37,991
95.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$37,817
96.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$37,744
97.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$37,724
98.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$37,115
99.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$36,842
100.	Bus Operator	Gold Coast Transit District	Operations	\$36,408